
Nachname Vorname Stufe AG Nr.

Aklan Eren Malik 05A 11

Floer Constantin 05C 11

Frutschnigg Lennard 05B 11

Grabosch Nils 05A 11

Kaczmarek Julian Ardawan 05D 11

Karaoglu Berkan 05A 11

Korting Elias 05C 11

Menzel Niklas 05A 11

Molwitz Karl 05D 11

Nowatzki Rabea 05D 11

Rothenbücher Julius Finn Linus 05C 11

Ruppel Max 05A 11

Saupe Marvin 05A 11

Schepanick Julien Louis 05C 11

Schmit Nick 05A 11

Tomic Lion 05A 11

Bensfia Salma 05D 12

Breuing Joline 05D 12

Bromme Finian 05C 12

Damm Janina Ida 05A 12

de Cicco Adriano 05C 12

Drews Marleen 05D 12

Gieroth Indira 05B 12

Gode Paula Marie 05D 12

Iftikhar Kashaf 05C 12

Juszczak Ben 05C 12

Karacan Sebilia 05B 12

Kazmierczak Mika 05B 12

Krekeler Konrad 05D 12

Oelsner Alina 05A 12

Werth Joel 05D 12

Yarar Seyma 05B 12

Albers Fabian 05A 14

Boldt Colvin 07B 14

Cebeni Enes 07B 14

Dornieden Noah 07A 14

Fischer Dustin 05A 14

Greep Louis 07B 14

Heier Jonathan 05C 14

Klimesch Jamain 05D 14

Lürwer Jean 05D 14

Pukrop Phil Hendrik 05A 14

Rumpf Maja 05A 14

Stach Jan 07A 14

Störmann Hagen 07A 14

Tönnies Moritz 07A 14

Grziwok Vanessa 07B 15

Ißleib Jona 07B 15

Kluge Tristan 05C 15



Mast Philipp 05B 15

Misirli Esmanur Zahra 05A 15

Pöppelbaum Annika 05C 15

Riediger Tom 05B 15

Sichtermann Emma 07B 15

Stark Jacob 07B 15

Subesan Mithuan 07B 15

Tilki Mahmut Eren 05A 15

Al Chiklu Amin Issra 07B 16

Borzym Lisa 05B 16

Bouzenita Mila 07B 16

Dudek Michelle 07A 16

Ebbert Lynn 07A 16

Eckenberg Merle 05B 16

Freiberg Celine 05D 16

Gawollek Chiara 07B 16

Haljidi Samira 05D 16

Janoschka Julia 05A 16

Kopp Acelya 07A 16

Kozol Helene Marie 05B 16

Laerbusch Greta 07A 16

Meier Larissa 05D 16

Memisoski Edanur 05C 16

Nowak Lena 07B 16

Pinaroglu Ilayda 05C 16

Salbas Esma 05B 16

Sammrey Lucy 05D 16

Sandkühler Anna 05A 16

Schulz Lenja Marlies 05A 16

Täuber Anna 07A 16

Trzonski Victoria 07A 16

Zelmer Jennifer 07B 16

Belen Fatima Nur 05A 17

Böxkes Lynn 07B 17

Deniz Asude Merve 05B 17

Fischer Jolina 05A 17

Hülsmann Finja Marie 05A 17

Kompinska Natalie Laura 05C 17

Lindemann Helena 05B 17

Mesem Sophie 05C 17

Oelmann Darla Sophie 05D 17

Sachs Kimberly Marie 05B 17

Sammrey Cindy 07B 17

Scheller Nathalie 05A 17

Schlede Marie 05C 17

Sevindik Seyma 05A 17

Steffens Emily 05C 17

Thomas Barbara 05C 17

Böxkes Erik 05A 18

Daniel Tobias 05B 18



Demir Leon 05C 18

Fries Melvin Nedzad 05B 18

Ilgin Muhammed 05B 18

Narsap Okan 05B 18

Schleicher Fynn 05D 18

Schmidt Alexander 05B 18

Schönberg Arne 05D 18

Schötz Vincent 05B 18

Kompinska Natalie 05C 21

Oelmann Darla 05D 21

Preuß Justin 06D 21

Sammrey Lucy 05D 21

Schally Cassandra 06B 21

Behrens Lars 06A 22

Bien Max 05D 22

Boermann Nils 06C 22

Frutschnigg Lennard 05B 22

Gehse Laurens 06C 22

Kaczmarek Julian 05D 22

Kroke Liam 06C 22

Lürwer Jean 05D 22

Niclas Maczkowski 06C 22

Poetsch Stefan 06D 22

Wodara Kevin 06C 22

Drews Marleen 05D 31

Haljidi Samira 05D 31

Meier Larissa 05D 31

Nowatzki Rabea 05D 31

Reusch Cyriane 05C 31

Sammrey Lucy 05D 31

Scheller Nathalie 05A 31

Bensfia Salma 05D 32

Borzym Lisa 05B 32

Deniz Asude Merve 05B 32

Eckenberg Merle 05B 32

Fischer Jolina 05A 32

Gode Paula Marie 05D 32

Jungholt Luca-Maurice 05C 32

Lindemann Helena 05B 32

Oelmann Darla Sophie 05D 32

Schötz Vincent 05B 32

Belen Fatima Nur 05A 33

Bugsel Marleen Christin 05A 33

Gieroth Indira 05B 33

Iftikhar Kashaf 05C 33

Karacan Sebilia 05B 33

Mesem Sophie 05C 33

Pöppelbaum Annika 05C 33

Sachs Kimberly Marie 05B 33

Sandkühler Anna 05A 33



Schumann Martha Katharina 05C 33

Steffens Emily 05C 33

Artar Aleyna 05A 34

Breuing Joline 05D 34

Damm Janina Ida 05A 34

Dittmar Alyssa 05B 34

Heier Jonathan 05C 34

Janoschka Julia 05A 34

Kozol Helene Marie 05B 34

Kusmierz Luisa 05C 34

Oelsner Alina 05A 34

Pfautsch Niklas 05B 34

Podobed Alina Maria Olegivna 05A 34

Pretl Ayleen 05B 34

Raveendrakumar Sharmitha 05C 34

Rumpf Maja 05A 34

Schlede Marie 05C 34

Schneider Fedeline 05D 34

Schulz Lenja Marlies 05A 34

Thomas Barbara 05C 34

Wentzel Carina Sofie 05C 34

Werth Joel 05D 34

Albers Fabian 05A 35

Bromme Finian 05C 35

de Cicco Adriano 05C 35

Fischer Dustin 05A 35

Juszczak Ben 05C 35

Klimesch Jamain 05D 35

Kompinska Natalie Laura 05C 35

Molwitz Karl 05D 35

Pukrop Phil Hendrik 05A 35

Riegermann Jonas 05A 35

Roth Fabian 05D 35

Salbas Esma 05B 35

Schmit Nick 05A 35

Aklan Eren Malik 05A 36

Demir Leon 05C 36

Frutschnigg Lennard 05B 36

Hülsmann Finja Marie 05A 36

Ilgin Muhammed 05B 36

Karaoglu Berkan 05A 36

Korting Elias 05C 36

Krekeler Konrad 05D 36

Ludwig Tristan 05B 36

Lürwer Jean 05D 36

Meyering Erik 05D 36

Narsap Okan 05B 36

Prinzel Caspar 05B 36

Rothenbücher Julius Finn Linus 05C 36

Schmidt Alexander 05B 36



Tilki Mahmut Eren 05A 36

Bien Maximilian 05D 37

Böxkes Erik 05A 37

Daniel Tobias 05B 37

Duddeck Justus 05C 37

Floer Constantin 05C 37

Günschmann Justus Nikolas 05D 37

Hennek Hendrik 05B 37

Junker Lennart 05D 37

Kaczmarek Julian Ardawan 05D 37

Kallenbach Vincent 05C 37

Kazmierczak Mika 05B 37

Kluge Tristan 05C 37

Menzel Niklas 05A 37

Mittelbach Christoph 05A 37

Ruppel Max 05A 37

Sadegh Pour Arad 05C 37

Saupe Marvin 05A 37

Schepanick Julien Louis 05C 37

Seelinger Lukas 05C 37

Stockhorst Tristan Nils 05B 37

Tomic Lion 05A 37

Arlat Zeynep 05D 38

Freiberg Celine 05D 38

Gläser Sophie Pauline 05B 38

Memisoski Edanur 05C 38

Misirli Esmanur Zahra 05A 38

Neumann Leonie 05B 38

Pinaroglu Ilayda 05C 38

Sevindik Seyma 05A 38

Wlodarczyk Victoria 05B 38

Yarar Seyma 05B 38

Fries Melvin Nedzad 05B 39

Grabosch Nils 05A 39

Mast Philipp 05B 39

Riediger Tom 05B 39

Schleicher Fynn 05D 39

Schönberg Arne 05D 39

Adam David 06A 40

Behrens Lars Martin Raphael 06A 41

Bernhard Louis 06D 41

Ellialti Tufan 06D 41

Feldmann Jonas 06A 41

Kroke Liam-Amon 06C 41

List Paul Ferdinand 06D 41

Nowak Lara Isolde 06D 41

Passon Mario 06D 41

Paulsen Hannah 06A 41

Rosenberg Till 06D 41

Toboll Alexander 06D 41



Abbenhaus Jan 06B 42

Beer Luca 06B 42

Bierhoff Len Jonas 06B 42

Danko Marco 06D 42

Janowsky Frederek 06D 42

Jatzkowski Henrik 06B 42

Kucharczik Colin Noel 06A 42

Kücük Taha Can 06B 42

Maywald Elias Nikolas 06B 42

Poetsch Stefan 06D 42

Rix Christoph Matthias 06B 42

Vegnereja Narthanan 06B 42

von Cyrson Pascal 06B 42

Weber Til Bendix 06B 42

Annuß Greta Marie 06B 45

Beukenberg Lisa 06B 45

Boermann Nils Benedikt 06C 45

Borgmann Alina 06D 45

Elbert Lara 06B 45

Engelhardt Clara 06D 45

Giertz Oliver 06D 45

Iskandar Laith 06A 45

Kopmann Sophie Emily 06B 45

Kreuzaler Meike 06D 45

Lodenkemper Emily 06A 45

Neumann Carina 06A 45

Nordhoff Belana Gertrud 06D 45

Pasing Nele 06A 45

Rühle Paula 06B 45

Thrun Lilly-Amalia 06B 45

Tüfekci Gamze 06B 45

Westerheide Pia 06D 45

Behrens Lara 06B 46

Berns Jana Marie 06A 46

Breuer Julius 06D 46

Derksen Michelle 06D 46

Haparta Finjas Leon 06B 46

Kücük Nazra 06B 46

Kulbartsch Jula 06C 46

Maczkowski Niclas 06C 46

Misirli Sevde Mariye 06D 46

Neuhaus Justin 06D 46

Päpke Finn 06A 46

Schulz Robin 06C 46

Uhlenbrock Lena 06C 46

Wiese Fabian 06B 46

Wodara Kevin 06C 46

Atas Sinan 06C 47

Bensfia Anas 06C 47

Demircioglu Enes 06D 47



Freiler Nico Tom 06C 47

Gehse Laurens Niclas 06C 47

Klein Ben Pascal 06C 47

Kleinschmidt Aaron Maximilian 06C 47

Korona Ben 06C 47

Lach Paul Ethan 06D 47

Menzebach Leonhard 06B 47

Reimann Jan 06C 47

Salbas Fatih 06A 47

Sanft Marlon Thomas 06A 47

Schrick Florian Marvin 06C 47

Schulze Julian 06C 47

Wiegand Phillippe Andreas 06A 47

Bethmann Phoebe Sophie 06A 48

Bogdanski Dina 06A 48

Chmielewski Antonia Elisabeth 06A 48

Dreischenkemper Denise 06A 48

Heinenberg Jule 06A 48

Hildebrandt Lilli Marie 06C 48

Kamberaj Suela 06A 48

Kar Sude 06A 48

Lang Karina 06C 48

Matuszczak Lena Marie 06D 48

Oelmann Pia 06A 48

Olschewski Finja Malien 06A 48

Pawlus Julia Veronica 06B 48

Raveendrakumar Shaksithaa 06A 48

Reichert Leonie 06A 48

Roitzsch Maja 06D 48

Schally Cassandra 06B 48

Schautzki Lea 06B 48

Szary Alina 06C 48

Aslan Duygu 06C 49

Bischof Ann-Kathrin 06B 49

Diederichs Simon 06A 49

Erol Miray 06B 49

Frase Jasmin 06C 49

Jung Chanice Lara 06D 49

Karaman Amelie 06D 49

Koc Zeynep 06C 49

Kornas Laura Maria 06C 49

Kowalec Verena 06D 49

Kulak Azra 06C 49

Ladoukakis Marie Lena 06C 49

Lamann Kiara 06C 49

Nowak Ayla 06D 49

Otto Leonie Yvonne 06D 49

Pawlinka Amelie Christin 06B 49

Preuß Justin-Niklas 06D 49

Rasche Joel 06D 49



Reimann Larissa 06B 49

Schmieder Joshua Elia 06B 49

Schöttler Viola 06B 49

Sevindik Zeynep 06C 49

Strangmeier Pit 06A 49

Voß Raphael 06C 49

Yilmaz Melisa 06C 49

Zink Julien Eugene 06A 49


